
Hair Cut & Shave 

Manicure

Face Clean-up

Hair Cut

Pedicure 

Facial 

Eyebrows Full arms

Shoulder Full Legs

Kids Hair Cut (below 8 years)

Manicure & Pedicure

Bleach

Ears/nose/cheeks

Aroma Therapy (60 mins)

Half Arms

Underarms Half Legs

Beard Shaving

Foot Massage (20 min)

Fading / Hair Style

Hair Treatment

- Combo -

- Regular - 85

50

100

60

85

60

150

10 50

25 60

40

115

105

50

10

300

30

25 35

35

35

100

Head Massage with Oil (20 min)

Hair Colour From 

Argon Oil Treatment

Beard Colour

Scalp/Protein Treatment

Dandruff Treatment

Hair Straightening From

35

105

105

35

105

105

210

Hair Cut With Head Oil Massage (10 min)

Hair Cut + Shave + Oil Massage + Wash & Dry 

IBN Battuta Mall 
Shop #20,Metro Link
IBN Battuta Mall 
+971 52 292 3172 

Cluster B
Shop #17,Lake View
Tower, Cluster B, JLT
+971 58 605 0594

Dubai Silicon Oasis Mall
Silicon Central Mall shop
#D108, First Floor, DSO
+971 52 565 3936

Cluster P
Shop #B1-2,Armada
Tower 1, Cluster P, JLT
+971 58 605 0593

Mega mall
First Floor
Istiqlal Street, Sharjah
+971 52 186 5938

Cluster T
Shop #BS11,(lake side)
1 Lake Plaza, Cluster T, JLT
+971 52 322 1838

/CuttingEdgeHairLounge cuttingedgemens.com
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Hair Services

Nail Care

Skin Care

Threading & Waxing

Massage

Chat On WhatsApp
+971 521 475 931


